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Equine Finance Solutions have an eye for a good loan.
We finance horse trucks, floats and vehicles, equestrian properties (including those that are income-producing
from equine-related industries), business loans, trade finance and even horses and saddlery.

We can also finance arenas and stable fit-outs and veterinary finance, equipment for the racing industry, 
just to name a few.
With access to over 40 banks and non-bank lenders, each having different products and policies available to 
our clients, we take the hard work out of sourcing the right finance to suit your individual situation.
We have an amazing team behind the scenes and we are continually focused on growing the suite of lending 
products available to equestrians. We hope to be able to assist everyone in the equine world from all industries 
and riding disciplines.

Phone
(1800 EQUINE)
1800 378 463
0407 025 000

E:
W: 

Adelaide Office
152 Port Road
Alberton SA 5014
Gold Coast Office
14/1 Ern Harley Drive
Burleigh Heads QLD 4220info@equinefinancesolutions.com.au

equinefinancesolutions.com.au

EQUINE FINANCE SOLUTIONS
The Equestrian Lending Specialists



2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

COMPETITION
SCHEDULE

SATURDAY 2 NOVEMBER

PRELIMINARY
ELEMENTARY

ADVANCED
INTERMEDIATE A

INTERMEDIATE I I  

SUNDAY 3 NOVEMBER

NOVICE
MEDIUM

PRIX ST GEORGES
INTERMEDIATE I

INTERMEDIATE B
GRAND PRIX

PARA EA
PARA EA INTRO

PARA FEI
PARA VIRTUS 

100 COWELL RD
MT CRAWFORD

SA 5351



2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

  Friday Saturday Sunday

Warm Up
  Arenas

OPEN
2-4PM

OPEN OPEN

Arena
Familiarisation

CLOSED
7:30am - 8:15 7:30am - 8:15

Outside of Arenas ONLY

Arena 1 CLOSED

Advanced 5.2 PSG

Inter A Inter B

Inter 2 Inter 1

Advanced 5.3 Grand Prix

Arena 2 CLOSED
Elementary 3.2 Medium 4.2

Elementary 3.3 Medium 4.3

Arena 3 CLOSED Preliminary 1.2 Novice 2.2

Arena 4 CLOSED Preliminary 1.3 Novice 2.3

Arena 5 CLOSED CLOSED Para Classes

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS
WORKING COMMITTEE

ANNE RAYMOND
SUE BROWN

RYAN FLETCHER
LIZ DUNCAN

KAREN WILSON
 

AND
THE SOUTH AUSTRALIAN DRESSAGE

CLUBS

DRESSAGE SOUTH
AUSTRALIA COMMITTEE

CHAIR   |  CHERYL HATSWELL
VICE CHAIR   |  JULIA WEIR

SECRETARY  |  RYAN FLETCHER
TREASURER  |  JUDITH SONNEFELD

CLUBS REP  |   JULIA WEIR
RIDERS REP  |  ANNE SMITH

PARA REPS  |  KAREN WILSON & NOELLA 
  ANGEL         

SQUAD REP  |  KAREN HORSELL
BRED 2 RACE REP | NATASHA COCKBURN

YOUTH REP   |  ANNE SMITH

SOCIAL MEDIA |  RYAN FLETCHER

SELECTORS | LIZ DUNCAN & JEN GILLIGAN

APPEALS COMMITTEE

ALEXI KENTISH
DI PRITCHARD

TECHNICAL DELEGATE - JUDITH SONNEFELD
CHIEF STEWARD - JUDITH SONNEFELD
EA STEWARDS - JO CROSBY & SARA WHITE
VETERINARIAN - DR LISA WALTER

INTERSTATE JUDGES
HEAD OF GROUND JURY - VIRGINIA CREED
GROUND JURY - SUE MCDERMOTT
GROUND JURY - SUE CUNNINGHAM

LOCAL JUDGES
JANENE CLARKE
JEN GILLIGAN
HELEN WHITTLE
LIZ DUNCAN
CARLY BOON
ROSEMARY CASTLE
WENDY HUNT
RAI WALLA
JODY CAVUOTO
BARRIE STRATTON
GRAEME RODDA
RACHEL VINCENT
FIONA HEYSEN
WENDY SCHAEFFER-MACDONALD

 2024 OFFICALS 



2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

MOUNT CRAWFORD
DRESSAGE CLUB SITE PLAN

*PLEASE NOTE: Yard Allocations will be posted on
Facebook - Thursday night - 31/10/2024



2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

MA
NU
RE

OUTDOOR
  YARDS

SATURDAY  SUNDAY

YARD 1 Natasha Cockburn Natasha Cockburn

YARD 2 Kathryn Mitchell Kathryn Mitchell

YARD 3 Claire Chandler FREE

YARD 4 Kia Naylor Kia Naylor

YARD 5 Joanne Conyers Joanne Conyers

YARD 6 Vita Suter Lisa Fehrmann

YARD 7 Madison Ciavatta FREE

YARD 8 Madison Ciavatta Jayke Kerr

YARD 9 Anne Smith Anne Smith

YARD 10 Anne Smith Anne Smith

YARD 11 Elly Digney Elly Digny

YARD 12 Verity Hayman Natasha Cockburn

YARD 13 Cheryesse Fanscali Cheryesse Fanscali

YARD 14 Cate Rudland Lorraine Wohling

UNDERCOVER
YARDS

SATURDAY SUNDAY

UC YARD 1  Ryan Fletcher Ryan Fletcher

UC YARD 2 Ruth Schneeberger Ruth Schneeberger

UC YARD 3 Natasha Cockburn Ruth Schneeberger

UC YARD 4 Kendal Measroch Lisa Ashby

UC YARD 5 Lorraine Wohling Kate Moser

UC YARD 6 Molly Ellis Molly Ellis

UC YARD 7 Catherine Skinner Catherine Skinner

UC YARD 8 Julia Weir Julia Weir

YARD
ALLOCATIONS

HOUSEKEEPING
Please ensure all manure is place on the pile as highlighted above.

Please DO NOT take horse behind the undercover yards.
REMINDER there is limited water at MCDC some please bring your own.

Scratchings on the day please SMS 0413 417 915



RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Coopers Farm Supplies ADVANCED 5.2
C - Virgina Creed  B - Janene Clark

OPEN RB Fiona Guthrie-Smith Dornfeld Don Dorito 2321 9:00

AOR Lorraine Wohling HV Duke 2038 9:08

OPEN Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 9:16

YOUTH Lara Stanton Liberty Hot Spot 2773 9:24

AOR Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 9:32

AOR Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 9:40

OPEN Paige Whitehead Remi LoverBoy 2442 9:48

AOR Kendal Measroch New World Winston 1449 9:56

AOR Tianna Jenke Lord Bentley 2380 10:04

BREAK

Equine Eye  INTERMEDIATE A
C - Virgina Creed  B - Suzan McDermott  H - Suzanne Cunningham

YOUTH Lucy Peters Sahara Storm 2508 10:32

OPEN Ruth Schneeberger Miramar Serene 2024 10:42

BREAK

PBT Embroidery  INTERMEDIATE II
C - Virgina Creed  B - Suzan McDermott  H - Suzanne Cunningham

OPEN Fiona Guthrie-Smith Levade This 643 11:02

OPEN Karen Horsell Guizo da Ferraria 1968 11:12

OPEN Kathryn Mitchell Jurre Fan E Gaestdyk 1633 11:22

AOR Catherine Skinner Dobria de Jeu 5856 11:32

LUNCH BREAK
OPEN Fiona Guthrie-Smith Bluefields denoir 2201 12:42

BREAK

Coopers Farm Supplies ADVANCED 5.3
C - Suzan McDermott H - Suzanne Cunningham

AOR Lorraine Wohling HV Duke 2038 1:02

OPEN Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 1:10

YOUTH Lara Stanton Liberty Hot Spot 2773 1:18

AOR Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 1:26

AOR Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 1:34

OPEN Paige Whitehead Remi LoverBoy 2442 1:42

AOR Kendal Measroch New World Winston 1449 1:50

AOR Tianna Jenke Lord Bentley 2380 1:58

OPEN RB Fiona Guthrie-Smith Dornfeld Don Dorito 2321 2:06
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2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

SATURDAY



RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Lyrical Acres  ELEMENTARY 3.2
C - Carly Boon  H - Jen Gilligan

AOR Kia Naylor NEP Bugatti 2771 9:00

PONY Sarah Tickner Nilton del Pierro 2185 9:08

AOR Joanne Conyers Daring Greatly 1578 9:16

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Dolcetto 1836 9:24

OPEN Cheryl Hatswell Christos 829 9:32

PONY Keeley Menadue FL Rocksette 2139 9:40

YOUTH Maddison Collins Kyalla Autumn Night 2220 9:48

BREAK

PONY Rachel Coulter Sanlirra Trousseau 2143 10:16

PONY RB Ruth Thompson CP Tristan 2145 10:24

AOR Kellie McCafferty Fairbanks Usher 2129 10:32

AOR Anne-Marie Duthie Jindabyne 1078 10:40

AOR Christine Frizell Kenlock Moshulu 2288 10:48

AOR Emily Fraser Fimister Park Leo 2069 10:56

BREAK

Lyrical Acres  ELEMENTARY 3.3
C - Elizabeth Duncan  H - Janene Clark

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Dolcetto 1836 11:14

OPEN Cheryl Hatswell Christos 829 11:22

PONY Keeley Menadue FL Rocksette 2139 11:30

AOR Joanne Conyers Daring Greatly 1578 11:38

PONY Sarah Tickner Nilton del Pierro 2185 11:46

AOR Kia Naylor NEP Bugatti 2771 11:54

YOUTH Maddison Collins Kyalla Autumn Night 2220 12:02

LUNCH BREAK

PONY Rachel Coulter Sanlirra Trousseau 2143 12:55

PONY RB Ruth Thompson CP Tristan 2145 1:03

AOR Kellie McCafferty Fairbanks Usher 2129 1:11

AOR Anne-Marie Duthie Jindabyne 1078 1:19

AOR Christine Frizell Kenlock Moshulu 2288 1:27

AOR Emily Fraser Fimister Park Leo 2069 1:35

2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS
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EQUESTRIAN 
PHOTOGRAPY

EMMA WOOLMAN

2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Iron Horse  PRELIMINARY 1.2
C - Wendy Hunt  H - Rai Walla

YOUTH Madison Ciavatta Rio Royale 2734 9:00

PONY Lisa Fehrmann Eagleview Perfect Storm P2670 9:08

AOR Anita Moss Brechinridge Freedom 2495 9:16

AOR Jessica Allan Sound Reason 1990 9:24

OPEN Amity Hancock Ulooloo Swagman 2691 9:32

PONY Mia Ozolins Amaranda Casablanca 2700 9:40

OPEN Jen Benson Macarthur Quixotic 2628 9:48

SCRATCHING 9:56

YOUTH Eliza Spiers Hillswood Beatrice 2367 10:04

OPEN Tania Edmonds Cortesano RT 2600 10:12

YOUTH Selena Martiensen Lazy D White Chocolate 2645 10:20

AOR Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 10:28

BREAK

YOUTH Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit P4258 10:56

YOUTH Ellie Digney Tuxedo cat 1858 11:04

OPEN Vita Suter MacArthur To Be Frank 2617 11:12

PONY Chilli Smith Sheridan Park Gold Star 2254 11:20

YOUTH Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 11:28

YOUTH Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 11:36

SCRATCHING 11:44

AOR Samantha Taylor Kondo Melting Hearts 2584 11:52

OPEN Molly Ellis Ballymount Believe 2444 12:00

YOUTH Zara Lally Trussana B 1960 12:08

YOUTH B2R Mia Ozolins Swan Lake 0000 12:16

LUNCH BREAK

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Wilkara Funomenal 2456 1:04

OPEN RB Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 1:12

YOUTH Keeley Menadue PS Can Dance 2630 1:20

SCRATCHING 1:28

YOUTH Adelaide Noble Calumet Victory 221 1:36

OPEN Claire Chandler Altoya Vigilante 2682 1:44

AOR Lisa Hart Estelle 2616 1:52

AOR Joanne Nightingale Kalinga Bramante 2333 2:00

SCRATCHING 2:08

YOUTH Cate Rudland Rainbow Elegance BHI P2633 2:16

OPEN Ria Grivell Kingstown Knight Ryder 2678 2:24

SATURDAY



RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Iron Horse  PRELIMINARY 1.3
C - Helen Whittle. H - Rosemary Castle

YOUTH Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit P4258 9:00

YOUTH Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 9:08

SCRATCHING 9:16

OPEN Vita Suter MacArthur To Be Frank 2617 9:24

YOUTH Adelaide Noble Calumet Victory 221 9:32

OPEN Claire Chandler Altoya Vigilante 2682 9:40

AOR Lisa Hart Estelle 2616 9:48

AOR Joanne Nightingale Kalinga Bramante 2333 9:56

SCRATCHING 10:04

PONY Cate Rudland Rainbow Elegance BHI P2633 10:12

OPEN Ria Grivell Kingstown Knight Ryder 2678 10:20

YOUTH Madison Ciavatta Rio Royale 2734 10:28

BREAK
OPEN Amity Hancock Ulooloo Swagman 2691 10:56

PONY Mia Ozolins Amaranda Casablanca 2700 11:04

OPEN Jen Benson Macarthur Quixotic 2628 11:12

SCRATCHING 11:20

AOR Anita Moss Brechinridge Freedom 2495 11:28

AOR Jessica Allan Sound Reason 1990 11:36

YOUTH Eliza Spiers Hillswood Beatrice 2367 11:44

OPEN Tania Edmonds Cortesano RT 2600 11:52

YOUTH Selena Martiensen Lazy D White Chocolate 2645 12:00

AOR Verity Hayman Acacia Ridge Rio 2553 12:08

PONY Lisa Fehrmann Eagleview Perfect Storm P2670 12:16

LUNCH BREAK

PONY Chilli Smith Sheridan Park Gold Star 2254 1:04

YOUTH Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 1:12

YOUTH Ellie Digney Tuxedo cat 1858 1:20

SCRATCHING 1:28

AOR Samantha Taylor Kondo Melting Hearts 2584 1:36

YOUTH Zara Lally Trussana B 1960 1:44

YOUTH B2R Mia Ozolins Swan Lake 0000 1:52

OPEN Molly Ellis Ballymount Believe 2444 2:00

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Wilkara Funomenal 2456 2:08

OPEN RB Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 2:16

YOUTH Keeley Menadue PS Can Dance 2630 2:24
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RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Pure Steed PRIX ST GEORGES
C - Virgina Creed  B - Jody Cavuoto  H - Helen Whittle

OPEN Ruth Schneeberger Roxleigh Fidelio 166 9:00

AOR Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 9:10

OPEN Anne Smith Shadows Tollinski 2086 9:20

OPEN Marlene Hunt Fabuloso F 1118 9:30

SCRATCHING 9:40

YOUTH Cate Rudland Don Duchovny 2665 9:50

AOR Melissa Boekel Regal Wolkendance 2013 10:00

AOR Belinda Lindh Romance Dance 2089 10:10

SCRATCHED 10:20

BREAK

Equine Eye INTERMEDIATE B
C - Virgina Creed  B - Suzan McDermott  H - Barrie Stratton

OPEN Ruth Schneeberger Miramar Serene 2024 10:50

YOUTH Lucy Peters Sahara Storm 2508 11:00

BREAK

Pure Steed INTERMEDIATE I
C - Virgina Creed B - Helen Whittle H - Barrie Stratton

SCRATCHING 11:20

AOR Lisa Ashby New World Divine 1970 11:30

OPEN Anne Smith Shadows Tollinski 2086 11:40

AOR Belinda Lindh Romance Dance 2089 11:50

SCRATCHED 12:00

OPEN Ruth Schneeberger Roxleigh Fidelio 166 12:10

BREAK

PBT Embroidery Grand Prix
C - Virgina Creed  B - Suzanne Cunningham  H- Barrie Stratton

OPEN Fiona Guthrie-Smith Bluefields denoir 2201 12:30

LUNCH BREAK

OPEN Kathryn Mitchell Jurre Fan E Gaestdyk 1633 1:40

AOR Catherine Skinner Dobria de Jeu 5856 1:50

OPEN Karen Horsell Guizo da Ferraria 1968 2:00

OPEN Fiona Guthrie-Smith Levade This 643 2:10

SUNDAY

2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS
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2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Lumiere Medium 4.2
C - Elizabeth Duncan  H - Rosemary Castle

OPEN Cheryl Hatswell Christos 829 9:00

YOUTH Lara Stanton Liberty Hot Spot 2773 9:08

AOR Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 9:16

OPEN Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 9:24

AOR Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 9:32

AOR Kia Naylor NEP Bugatti 2771 9:40

OPEN Paige Whitehead Remi LoverBoy 2442 9:48

YOUTH Maddison Collins Kyalla Autumn Night 2220 9:56

AOR Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI 2241 10:04

BREAK
SCRACTHED 10:32

AOR Lorraine Wohling HV Duke 2038 10:40

OPEN Renee Everest APH Titanium 2095 10:48

OPEN Steph Hann Light My Fire BHI 1900 10:56

AOR Chantel Potgieter Buckwell Park Midas Touch 2395 11:04

OPEN Judith Pryse Nawarrah Park Excalibur 2623 11:12

PONY Keeley Menadue FL Rocksette 2139 11:20

OPEN Amity Hancock Ulooloo Hollywood 2658 11:28

BREAK

Lumiere Medium 4.3
 C - Jen Gilligan  H - Janene Clark

OPEN Cheryl Hatswell Christos 829 11:56

OPEN Paige Whitehead Remi LoverBoy 2442 12:04

YOUTH Maddison Collins Kyalla Autumn Night 2220 12:12

AOR Cherysse Fancsali Tooradin Park Halo 2396 12:20

OPEN Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream 2427 12:28

AOR Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI 2361 12:36

YOUTH Lara Stanton Liberty Hot Spot 2773 12:44

AOR Lorraine Wohling HV Duke 2038 12:52

AOR Kia Naylor NEP Bugatti 2771 1:00

BREAK
OPEN Amity Hancock Ulooloo Hollywood 2658 1:28

AOR Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI 2241 1:36

SCRACTHED 1:44

OPEN Renee Everest APH Titanium 2095 1:52

AOR Chantel Potgieter Buckwell Park Midas Touch 2395 2:00

OPEN Judith Pryse Nawarrah Park Excalibur 2623 2:08

OPEN Steph Hann Light My Fire BHI 1900 2:16

PONY Keeley Menadue FL Rocksette 2139 2:24

SUNDAY
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2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Leader Equine NOVICE 2.2
C - Graeme Rodda  H - Carly Boon

YOUTH Keeley Menadue PS Can Dance 2630 9:00

OPEN Amity Hancock Ulooloo Swagman 2691 9:08

OPEN Molly Ellis Ballymount Believe 2444 9:16

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Wilkara Funomenal 2456 9:24

YOUTH Zara Lally Trussana B 1960 9:32

AOR Samantha Taylor Kondo Melting Hearts 2584 9:40

YOUTH Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 9:48

YOUTH Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 9:56

PONY Chilli Smith Sheridan Park Gold Star 2254 10:04

PONY Sarah Tickner Nilton del Pierro 2185 10:12

OPEN RB Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 10:20

BREAK

AOR Anita Moss Brechinridge Freedom 2495 10:48

SCRATCHING 10:56

SCRATCHING 11:04

OPEN Tania Edmonds Cortesano RT 2600 11:12

PONY Rachel Coulter Sanlirra Trousseau 2143 11:20

YOUTH Eliza Spiers Hillswood Beatrice 2367 11:28

AOR Jessica Allan Sound Reason 1990 11:36

YOUTH Ellie Digney Tuxedo cat 1858 11:44

AOR Kristy de Bruin Dancing Floretta 844 11:52

PONY Kira Mitchell
Churinga Hidden

Secrets
2057 12:00

LUNCH BREAK

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Dolcetto 1836 12:48

AOR Joanne Conyers Daring Greatly 1578 12:56

PONY Steph Hann Miss Holly Golightly BHI 2534 1:04

YOUTH Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit P4258 1:12

AOR RB Kate Moser Florenzo 2355 1:20

OPEN Lemara
Pippen

Edwards
Aveda Blaze 2350 1:28

OPEN Jayke Kerr Danson Don Flower 496 1:36

AOR Helen Coleiro Namarye Park Shontava 1418 1:44

OPEN Benjamin Blows Belstone Samaranth 2167 1:52

AOR Leena Blows Springhill Amba 2671 2:00

SUNDAY
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2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

RIDER HORSE BN TIME

Leader Equine NOVICE 2.3
 C - Rai Walla  H - Wendy Schaeffer Macdonald

YOUTH Eliza Spiers Hillswood Beatrice 2367 9:00

AOR Kristy de Bruin Dancing Floretta 844 9:08

PONY Kira Mitchell Churinga Hidden Secrets 2057 9:16

AOR Joanne Conyers Daring Greatly 1578 9:24

PONY Steph Hann Miss Holly Golightly BHI 2534 9:32

AOR RB Kate Moser Florenzo 2355 9:40

OPEN Lemara Pippen Edwards Aveda Blaze 2350 9:48

OPEN Jayke Kerr Danson Don Flower 496 9:56

YOUTH Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit P4258 10:04

OPEN Amity Hancock Ulooloo Swagman 2691 10:12

YOUTH Keeley Menadue PS Can Dance 2630 10:20

BREAK

OPEN Molly Ellis Ballymount Believe 2444 10:48

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Wilkara Funomenal 2456 10:56

AOR Helen Coleiro Namarye Park Shontava 1418 11:04

OPEN Benjamin Blows Belstone Samaranth 2167 11:12

AOR Leena Blows Springhill Amba 2671 11:20

YOUTH Zara Lally Trussana B 1960 11:28

AOR Samantha Taylor Kondo Melting Hearts 2584 11:36

YOUTH Micaela Butler Regent D Andre 2286 11:44

YOUTH Airlie Wheadon Miss Pea 2578 11:52

PONY Chilli Smith Sheridan Park Gold Star 2254 12:00

LUNCH BREAK

PONY Sarah Tickner Nilton del Pierro 2185 12:48

AOR Anita Moss Brechinridge Freedom 2495 12:56

SCRATCHING 1:04

SCRATCHING 1:12

OPEN Tania Edmonds Cortesano RT 2600 1:20

PONY Rachel Coulter Sanlirra Trousseau 2143 1:28

YOUTH Ellie Digney Tuxedo cat 1858 1:36

AOR Jessica Allan Sound Reason 1990 1:44

OPEN RB Cheryl Hatswell PS Furstenshow 2637 1:52

OPEN Natasha Cockburn Dolcetto 1836 2:00

SUNDAY
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2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS

BENCHMARK HORSE FEEDS
Para Dressage Championships

TEST RIDER HORSE BN TIME

 C - Suzanne Cunningham  B - Fiona Heysen
EA PE Preliminary Test Grade 2  Naomi  Zirnsak Kiahglenn Chorus 2615 9:00

FEI PE Intermediate Test A Grade 2 Carol Homes Fiasco 2243 9:10

BREAK

 C - Suzanne Cunningham  B - Rachel Vincent
FEI PE Intermediate Test A Grade 3 Natalie Mellors Zephyr 1938 9:25

 EA PE Novice Test Grade 2 Naomi  Zirnsak Kiahglenn Chorus 2615 9:35

BREAK

C - Fiona Heysen  B - Rachel Vincent
 FEI PE Intermediate Test B Grade 2  Carol Homes Fiasco 2243 9:50

FEI PE Intermediate Test B Grade 3 Natalie Mellors Zephyr 1938 10:00

BREAK - ARENA CHANGE

 C - Suzanne Cunningham  B - Fiona Heysen
FEI Grade IV Intermediate A (no 1st halt) Catherine Viney Jackabite 2348 10:30

FEI PE Novice Test A Grade 4 Kirsty Van Loon Nero R 2550 10:40

FEI PE Intermediate Test A Grade 5  Melinda Hersey Katniss Everglee 8067 10:50

 EA PE Preparatory Test Grade 4 Karen Wilson IPP Sir Cedric 2535 11:00

 EA PE Preparatory Test Grade 4 Aj Trussell Gemstones 2650 11:10

BREAK

C - Rachel Vincent H - Fiona Heysen
FEI Grade IV Novice B (no 1st halt) Catherine Viney Jackabite 2348 11:30

FEI PE Novice Test B Grade 4 Kirsty Van Loon Nero R 2550 11:40

 FEI PE Intermediate Test B Grade 5  Melinda Hersey Katniss Everglee 8067 11:50

EA PE Preliminary Test Grade 4 Aj Trussell Gemstones 2650 12:00

EA PE Preliminary Test Grade 4 Karen Wilson IPP Sir Cedric 2535 12:10

SUNDAY



Teams

NOVICE TEAMS

ADAVANCED TEAMS

Challenge
Individual combinations to be selected for the
team competing in the following classes 

each of the winning team of 3 members for each
division will receive a

Prelim 1.3 / Novice 2.3 / Elementary 3.3

Medium 4.3 / Advanced 5.3 / PSG

4CYTE Epiitalis
Forte Horse250ml

A separate entry form will be emailed to clubs for them to nominate their teams.

& champion rosettes



NOVICE TEAMS

ADAVANCED TEAMS

Team
Name

PRELIMINARY NOVICE ELEMENTARY

SADA Chilli Smith SP Gold Star Jayke Kerr
Danson Don

Flower
Rachel Coulter Sanlirra Trousseau

SVDC 1 Verity Hayman AR Rio Anita Moss
Breckenridge

Freedom
Madison Collins Kyalla Autumn Night

DCSA 1 Lyla Woolston Loriot Skyes The Limit Amity Hancock Ulooloo Swagman Ruth Thompson CP Tristan

DCSA 2 Amity Hancock Ulooloo Swagman Kristy De Bruin Dancing Floretta Natasha Cockburn Dolcetto

DCSA 4 Cheryl Hatswell PS Fursten Show Kate Moser Florenzo Keeley Menadue FL Rocksette

SVDC 2 Vita Suter
MacArthur To Be

Frank
Tanis Edmonds Cortesano RT Cheryl Hatswell Christos

Team Name MEDIUM ADVANCED PRIX ST GEORGES

DCSA 5 Julia Weir  Jazdan Daydream Cherysse Fancsali TP Halo Anne Smith Shadows Tollinski

DCSA 6 Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI
Fiona Gutherie-

Smith
Dornfeld Don Dorito Ruth Schneeberger  Roxleigh Fidelio

DCSA 7
Cherysse
Fancsali

TP Halo Ryan Fletcher Dreamtime MI Lisa Ashby New World Divine

DCSA 8 Lisa Fehrmann Perfect Dancer BHI Julia Weir Jazdan Daydream Melissa Boekel
Regal

Wolkendance

SVDC/DCSA Judith Pryse
Nawarrach Park

Excalibur
Kendal Measroch New World Winston Belinda Lindh Romance Dance

TEAMS
Challenge

2 & 3 NOVEMBER 2024
MOUNT CRAWFORD DRESSAGE CLUB

GROUNDS



SPONSOR EMAIL

Equine Finance Solutions christina@infinitelendingsolutions.com.au

That Hashtag Girl emily@thathashtaggirl.com

Lara Tweedie shop@laratweedie.com.au

Almazaan Stud almazaanponies@gmail.com

Brockhurst International georgieray@ymail.com

Benchmark jo@benchmarkfeeds.com.au

EQ Saddlery stacey.wyatt@eqsaddlery.com.au

Iron Horse mconnell@ironhorseequine.com

Leader Equine info@leaderequine.com.au

Lumiere & Equine Eye jessica@lumiereequestrian.com

Stones Throw @ Second Valley meclimerick@yahoo.com

Lyrical Acres annesmithdressage@gmail.com

Coopers Farm Supplies natalie@coopersmt.com.au

PBT Embroidery info@pbtembroidery.com.au

Pure Steed hello@puresteed.com.au

Julia Weir jweir1@bigpond.com

Ruth Scheeberger ruthennie@internode.on.net

Flexible Fit  sales@ffequestrian.com

Calperm Station julier@alt.org.au

Equissage jessica.aistrope@equissage.com.au

Earlwood Equine info@earlwoodequine.com.au

Duncan Equine simon@duncanequine.com.au

Jurlique sharon.smith@jurlique.com.au

Equine Alignment elly@equinealignment.com.au

Jane Brown FB Contact

Horseland Mt Barker mtbarker@horseland.net.au 

Emma Woolman Photography me@emmie.com.au

Butet Saddles - South Australia  jen.a.kovacic@gmail.com

Equine Elite Bedding kirkleyhill@iinet.net.au

Stockguard dgardiner@austockrural.com.au

4Cyte info@interpath.global

Leader Systems paul@leadersystems.com.au

Thank Our (your) Sponsors 

Please take the time to thank our generous sponsors
on your social platform posts, follow their socials and...... a personal email is always icing on the cake!


